Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page		RECEIVED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY						
(Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5)  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	Statement covers period from01/01/2024 through09/21/2024	Date of election if applicable: 26 PM 3 (Month, Day, Year) 4 SE PROPOSITION B		ge 1 of 9 For Official Use Only				
Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees     Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee     State Candidate Election Committee     Recall     (Also Complete Part 5)      General Purpose Committee     Sponsored     Small Contributor Committee     Political Party/Central Committee	- Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4.  Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored (Also Complete Part 6)  Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee (Also Complete Part 7)	2. Type of Statement:  Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termination) Amendment (Explain below)	Supplemen	Statement dd-Year Report ntal Preelection - Attach Form 495				
3. Committee Information  COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMIT Angelenos for Hochman for DA 2024  STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)	I.D. NUMBER 1474224 TEE)		STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE				
Sacramento CA MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR	IP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 95814 (916) 442-7757 P.O. BOX IP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY Ashlee Titus MAILING ADDRESS	CA 95814  STATE ZIP CODE CA 95814	AREA CODE/PHONE (916) 442-7757				
4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and revi under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Cal  Executed on	BySignature of 0	nowledge the information contained herein and in the a Signature of Treasurer or Assistant Treasurer Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent or Responsible Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent	le Officer of Sponsor	true and complete. I certify				
Executed on	Ву	Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Propon	ent	FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016				

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

#### Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

COVER PAGE - PART 2							
CALIF FC	FORNIA DRM	4	<b>l</b> 6(	0			
Page _	2	of _	9				

Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee	6.	<b>Primarily Formed Ball</b>	ot Measure	Committee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE		NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE				
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE)		BALLOT NO. OR LETTER	JURISDICT	ION		SUPPORT OPPOSE
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY STATE ZIP		Identify the controlling of	ficeholder, ca	ındidate, or st	ate measure	proponent, if any.
		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CA	NDIDATE, OR PI	ROPONENT		
Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy.		OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD			DISTRICT NO.	IF ANY
COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER						
NAME OF TREASURER  CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO	7.	Primarily Formed Can officeholder(s) or candidate(				
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR Nathan Hochman	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUR District . County of	GHT OR HELD Attorney Los	
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER  CONTROLLED COMMITTEE?  YES NO		NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR	CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOU	GHT OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX)						
CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE		Atta	ch continuati	ion sheets if r	necessary	

# **Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

		SUMMARY PAGE
Staten	nent covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from	01/01/2024	FORM TOO
through _	09/21/2024	Page3 of9

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Angelenos for Hochman for DA 2024

through 09/21/2024

Page 3 of 9

I.D. NUMBER

1474224

0.00 ,359,000.00 3,253.85 0.00		Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTALTO DATE  1,359,000.00  0.00  1,359,000.00  1,359,000.00		1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to E	
0.00 ,359,000.00 0.00 ,359,000.00 3,253.85 0.00	\$	0.00 1,359,000.00 0.00	Contributions     Received     Expenditures	1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to E	
3,253.85 0.00 3,253.85 3,253.85	\$	1,359,000.00	Received 21. Expenditures	s \$s	
3,253.85 0.00 3,253.85	\$	0.00	Received 21. Expenditures	\$\$ \$	
3,253.85 0.00 3,253.85	\$		21. Expenditures	es	
3,253.85 0.00 3,253.85	\$	1,359,000.00	Made	\$\$	
0.00 3,253.85					
0.00 3,253.85			Expenditure I	Limit Summary for State	
3,253.85		3,253.85	Candidates		
<u> </u>		0.00	22 Cur	ımulative Expenditures Made	
74,599.44	\$	3,253.85		f Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit)	
		74,599.44	Date of Elec		
0.00		0.00	(mm/dd/yy	/y)	
77,853.29	\$	77,853.29		<i></i> \$	
			<b>1</b>	<i></i> \$	
0.00	To calcu	ulate Column B, add			
		ts in Column A to the ponding amounts			
f	from Co	olumn B of your last	*Amounts in this si reported in Columi	section may be different from amo nn B.	
		Some amounts in  A may be negative			
,355,746.15	figures that should be subtracted from previous period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only carry over the amounts				
1					
0.00 f					
f					
f					
_	0.00	any).	0.00	any).	

Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received			ts may be rounded whole dollars.	Statement coverage from 01/01/2		california 460		
SEE INSTRUCTION	ONS ON REVERSE			through	024	Page _	4 of9	
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NUM	1BER	
Angelenos fo	or Hochman for DA 2024					147422	24	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)	
08/30/2024	Rick Caruso Los Angeles, CA 90049	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Founder Caruso Affiliated	250,000.00	250,0	000.00		
09/03/2024	Macerich Management Company   Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		100,000.00	100,0	000.00		
09/04/2024	Douglas Emmett Properties LP Santa Monica, CA 90401	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		250,000.00	250,0	000.00		
09/04/2024	Kilroy Realty, L.P. san Francisco, CA 94105	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		150,000.00	150,0	000.00		
09/06/2024	Jerry Greenberg Santa Monica, CA 90402	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Chief Executive Officer Hard Scale Eats LLC	100,000.00	100,0	000.00		
			SUBTOTALS	850,000.00		·		

#### **Schedule A Summary**

Amount received this period – itemized monetary contributions.
 (Include all Schedule A subtotals.)

 Amount received this period – unitemized monetary contributions of less than \$100
 Total monetary contributions received this period.

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

1,359,000.00

COM – Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

www.fppc.ca.gov

## **Schedule A (Continuation Sheet)**

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Monetary Contributions Received  Amounts may be room to whole dollars				from01/01/	2024	FORM 460		
				through <sup>09/21/</sup>	2024	_	5 of9	
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NUM	/IBER	
Angelenos fo	r Hochman for DA 2024					147422	24	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)	
09/06/2024	Andrew Schwartzberg Rockville, MD 20852	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Real Estate Developer Housing, Inc.	100,000.00	100,0	000.00		
09/12/2024	Bella + Canvas, LLC(Norm Hullinger)  Commerce, CA 90040	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		90,000.00	90,0	000.00		
09/12/2024	Hudson Pacific Services, Inc. Los Angeles, CA 90025	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		200,000.00	200,0	000.00		
09/13/2024	Scott Stuber Los Angeles, CA 90067	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Producer Self Employed	5,000.00	5,0	00.00		
09/16/2024	Hollywood Chamber of Commerce PAC (ID# 1326981) Los Angeles, CA 90028	☐IND  ☑COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC		1,000.00	1,0	000.00		
			SUBTOTAL	\$ 396,000.00				

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM – Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY – Political Party SCC – Small Contributor Committee

## Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) Monetary Contributions Received

SCHEDULE A (CONT.)

Monetary Contributions Received		Amounts may to whole		Statement cove	•	CALIFORNIA 460		
				through09/21/	2024	Page _	6 of9	
NAME OF FILER						I.D. NUI	MBER	
Angelenos for	r Hochman for DA 2024					14742	24	
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC	'EAR	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)	
09/16/2024	William E Simon, Jr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	⊠IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Assistant Adjunct Professor University of California, Los Angeles	10,000.00	10,0	000.00		
09/19/2024	Jeffrey M. Worthe Including Aggregated Contributions  Santa Monica, CA 90401 Contribution made by Worthe Real Estate Group	□IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC		100,000.00	100,0	000.00		
09/21/2024	Frank E. Baxter  Pacific Pailsages, CA 90272		Retired Retired	3,000.00	3,0	000.00		
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC						
		□IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC						

SUBTOTAL\$

113,000.00

\*Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM – Recipient Committee

(other than PTY or SCC)

OTH – Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY – Political Party SCC – Small Contributor Committee

Schedule E
Payments Made

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

### Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

		SCHEDULE E
Statem	ent covers period	CALIFORNIA 160
from	01/01/2024	FORM <b>TOO</b>
through _	09/21/2024	Page of9
		I.D. NUMBER
		1474224

Angelenos for Hochman for DA 2024

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

	•				• •
CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
CNS	campaign consultants	MTG	meetings and appearances	RFD	returned contributions
CTB	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC	office expenses	SAL	campaign workers' salaries
CVC	civic donations	PET	petition circulating	TEL	t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks	TRC	candidate travel, lodging, and meals
FND	fundraising events	POL	polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
IND	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services	TSF	transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG	legal defense	PRO	professional services (legal, accounting)	VOT	voter registration
LIT	campaign literature and mailings	PRT	print ads	WEB	information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE	OR	DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT PAID
Grant Smith Camera, Inc.	OFC			750.00
Los Angeles, CA 90025				
Patrick Record Photography Redondo Beach, CA 90277	OFC			600.00
Bell, McAndrews & Hiltachk, LLP Sacramento, CA 95814	PRO			1,853.85

\* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL\$ 3,203.85

#### **Schedule E Summary**

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.)\$ _	3,203.85
2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100\$ _	50.00
3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).)\$	0.00
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3, Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.)	3,253.85

#### Schedule F **Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)**

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Statement covers period **CALIFORNIA FORM** 01/01/2024 09/21/2024 through. **of** \_ 9 I.D. NUMBER

1474224

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Angelenos for Hochman for DA 2024

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

campaign paraphernalia/misc. campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)\* CVC civic donations candidate filing/ballot fees phone banks fundraising events

independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)\* LEG legal defense

campaign literature and mailings

MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances OFC office expenses petition circulating

polling and survey research postage, delivery and messenger services

professional services (legal, accounting) print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
Catalist LLC	Data	0.00	13,645.66	0.00	13,645.66
Washington, DC 20005					
Kensington Avenue Strategies	CNS	0.00	15,000.00	0.00	15,000.00
Simi Valley, CA 93063					
Kensington Avenue Strategies	TEL, WEB	0.00	43,212.04	0.00	43,212.04
Simi Valley, CA 93063					
* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.	SUBTOTALS S	0.00	71,857.70	0.00	71,857.70

#### Schedule F Summary

- 1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for
- 2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) ... NET \$  $\frac{74,599.44}{\text{May be a negative number}}$ 

0.00

#### Schedule F (Continuation Sheet) Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Statement covers period	CALIFORNIA 460
from01/01/2024	FURIM
through09/21/2024	Page9 of9
	I.D. NUMBER
	1474224

NAME OF FILER

Angelenos for Hochman for DA 2024

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP	campaign paraphernalia/misc.	MBR	member communications	RAD	radio airtime and production costs
CNS	campaign consultants	MTG	meetings and appearances	RFD	returned contributions
CTB	contribution (explain nonmonetary)*	OFC	office expenses	SAL	campaign workers' salaries
CVC	civic donations	PET	petition circulating	TEL	t.v. or cable airtime and production costs
FIL	candidate filing/ballot fees	PHO	phone banks	TRC	candidate travel, lodging, and meals
FND	fundraising events	POL	polling and survey research	TRS	staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals
IND	independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)*	POS	postage, delivery and messenger services	TSF	transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor
LEG	legal defense	PRO	professional services (legal, accounting)	VOT	voter registration
LIT	campaign literature and mailings	PRT	print ads	WEB	information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

<sup>\*</sup> Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b) AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(c) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E)	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
BattleAxe Digital 1405 Florida Avenue NW Washington, DC 20009	WEB	0.00	2,741.74	0.00	2,741.74
	\$ 0.00	2,741.74	0.00	\$ 2,741.74	

### FPPC460\_240921\_AngelenosHochman\_3305.0

1

Final Audit Report 2024-09-26

Created: 2024-09-26

By: Maggie Madrid (maggie@bmhlaw.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAFrDYdyolvevxt9O0uLegzQP0JsYplmFg

### "FPPC460\_240921\_AngelenosHochman\_3305.01" History

Document created by Maggie Madrid (maggie@bmhlaw.com) 2024-09-26 - 9:49:35 PM GMT

- Document emailed to Thomas Hiltachk (tomh@bmhlaw.com) for signature 2024-09-26 9:49:39 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Thomas Hiltachk (tomh@bmhlaw.com) 2024-09-26 9:50:38 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Thomas Hiltachk (tomh@bmhlaw.com)
  Signature Date: 2024-09-26 9:50:51 PM GMT Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2024-09-26 - 9:50:51 PM GMT